sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

Toowoomba Saturday 2 April, 2022

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 SHERRIN RENTALS BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

1100 metres

01

02

04

05

06

07

08
09
10

Spinning Spirit(Jim Hanna)
Amazingly(Wayne Oakenfull)
Trengganu(Tony & Maddysen

Sears)
Laurie(Matt Kropp)

I'mtwentyfourseven(Kevin Kemp)

Miss Barty(Lindsay Hatch)

Orsetto(Brian Costello)
Mensa Maestro(Kevin Kemp)
Easy Come(Gino Barbierato)

$21500

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Jarrod
Woodhouse

Luke Tarrant

Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

Ms Montanna
Savva

Ms Angela
Jones

Ms Wendy Peel
Michael Murphy

Ms Tessa
Townsend

6

05:18PM

60.0

58.0

57.5

57.0

56.5

55.5

55.5
55.0
54.0

2 GERRY BROWN'S SHELVING & STORAGE Colts, Geldings and
Entires Class 1 H

1300 metres

01
02

03

04
05
07
08

09
10

11

01

02 My Girl Sky(Corey & Kylie Geran)

Mantinello(Harry Richardson)

Anyway You Want It(Paul Nolan
@nr))
Bearhug(Kevin Kemp)

Bull Dimple Rum(Neil Hocking)
Shotgun Socks(Mark Currie)
Conismo(Jake Capewell)
Tigerpower (NZ)(Gary Stephens)

Prince Of Morocco(Kathy Stabe)
Yes No Maybe So(Kym Afford)

(EM)Geotime(Rob Bowen)

Foxy Rose(Jackie Crompton)

$21500

$21500

Michael Murphy

Ms Angela
Jones

Ms Montanna
Savva

Ms Wendy Peel
Luke Tarrant
Gary Geran

Craig
Robertson

Keniji Yoshida

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Alex Patis
Gary Geran

10
2

H W o Uv

= O

3
7

05:50PM

59.0
58.0

57.0

57.0
57.0
55.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

GETOUTSTAKES.COM.AU Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap

1300 metres 06:29PM

58.0
58.0

03 In Havana(Brian Azel) Ms Montanna

Savva
04 Outastep(Phyllis Kalinowski) Ms Tessa
Townsend
05 Temujin Lass(Kevin Kemp) Luke Tarrant
06 Glencoe Pearl(Wayne Oakenfull) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber
07 My Girl Spirit(Amanda Park) Keniji Yoshida
08 VERY SOON(Gino Barbierato) Ms Angela
Jones
09 Flying Kass(Kym Afford) Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

BPI TOOWOOMBA BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1625 metres $21500

01  Lord Of Darkness (NZ)(Rob Ms Tessa
Bowen) Townsend
02 Gotta Be First(Lynda Powell) Paul Hamblin

03 Gratsie(Harry Richardson) Michael Murphy

05  Strut(Michelle Labahn) Gary Geran
07 Gibbed(Jake Capewell) Craig
Robertson

08 Lonado(Mark Currie) Ms Montanna
Savva

09 Bent Benny(Michael Nolan) Luke Tarrant

1 57.0

8 56.5

4 56.0
6 55.0

55.0
54.0

2 54.0

07:05PM
7 615

60.5
59.0
58.5
57.0

= N D~ W

5 57.0

6 55.0

QUEENSLAND ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS Maiden Handicap

1000 metres $23500
02  Johnny Thunder(Brett Baker) Ms Angela
Jones
03  Kurosawa(Eric Hayes) Kenji Yoshida
05 Curley Beau(Barry Fitzgerald) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber
06 Rose Of Taormina(Tony Potter) Craig
Robertson

07 Storm's Will(Steven Thomas)
08 Maputo Bay(Michael Nolan)

Morgan Butler
Luke Tarrant

09 Tomboy's Spirit(Matt Kropp) Ms Jasmine
Cornish

10 Darcie Girl(Steven A Hardy) Ms Emma
MacPherson

11 Dabildoya(Dale Groves) Michael Murphy

07:44PM
11 58.5

3 58.0
8 56.0

9 56.0

10 56.0
55.5
2 55.0

6 54.5

5 54.0

Ms Isabella Teh

Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

12 Our Shania(Lyn Baskett)
14 (EM)Billirubin(Scott Pedron)

SHEPPARD EARTHMOVING QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
870 metres QTIS: $36500, Non QTIS: $15000

01 TIlliciate Affairs(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

Luke Tarrant

02 Rippin' Ready(Jackie Crompton) Alex Patis
03  Autumn Daze(Michael Nolan) Ms Montanna
Savva

04 Rowdash(Matt Kropp) Ms Jasmine
Cornish

05 Alcaso(Kym Afford) Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

06 Holy Chariot(Amanda Park) Kenji Yoshida
07 She's So Vain(Daryll Leggatt) Ms Emma
MacPherson

PLATINUM ROOFING Maiden Handicap
1850 metres $23500

01 Lunar Landing(Robert Heathcote) Luke Tarrant

02 Girramay(Michelle Labahn) Gary Geran
03 He's Viral (NZ)(Greg Wright) Ms Billie-Rose
Andrew

05 Riverina Ridge(Kathy Stabe) Beau-Dene
Appo

07  Angelic Archer(Kym Afford) Mrs Shannyn
Stephan

08  Star Diva(Brett Baker) Ms Angela
Jones

09 Zoomaratta(Jason Judge) Kenji Yoshida

4 54.0
7 54.0

08:17PM
6 59.0

7 58.0
56.5

2 54.0

3 54.0

1 54.0
5 54.0

08:48PM

9 59.0
3 585
4 58.5

7 545

2 54.0

5 54.0

1 54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




